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SALE:2:1: SALE FOR 5.01 AC ASSESSED FOR 13.62 AC

XFOB:4:1: 1994 NOBILITY MH

XFOB:1:1: GUERDON MH

SALE:1:1: 9.61 AC

000053942 Generator 08/28/2025

000044911 Roof Replacement 17,600 07/08/2022

18608 POOL 85 08/14/2001

17053 SFR 325 06/07/2000

7480 M H 60 08/12/1993

2002HX Base Yr

11692 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LULU

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,650 114.9984 128.80 341,320 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1959

BAS 1,959 100 1,959 173,469

FOP 504 30 151 13,371

UUS 1,080 50 540 47,817

3,543 2,650 234,658

BAS= W18 S14 W24 S12  L3 D3  S6  D3 R3  S16 FOP= S12 E42 N12
W42$ E42 N54$ PTR=  E30 UUS= E8 S6 E4 N6 E7 S6 E4 N6 E7 S6 E4
N6 E8 N24 W42 S24$ W30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 16 16 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 18 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 18 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 7,280

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 21 39 819.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 4,914

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 36 54 1,944.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 8,748

35,942

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,814

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 122,580


